



King Soopers / Kroger Community Rewards Program

You can effortlessly earn money for Hands to the Future by simply using your loyalty card at King Soopers or Kroger through the **Community Rewards Program.**

It's a fantastic way to give back while going about your regular grocery shopping routine. And the best part is, it won't cost you anything extra, take your points, fuel, or coupons!



Here's how it works:

- 1. Sign Up for Community Rewards by visiting the Kroger or King Soopers website at www.kingsoopers.com/signin
- 2.Go to "My Account." Select "Community Rewards." Click on "ENROLL."
- 3. Enter Hands to the Future's organization number #GT968

Once you've completed the sign-up process, you're all set!

Every time you use your loyalty card at Kroger or King Soopers, a portion of your total purchase will be donated to Hands to the Future.

It's as simple as that!
Let's come together and make a lasting impact!